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FEDHASA Cape Draft Calendar for 2019 

 

JANUARY: 

Mon. 7th January FEDHASA Offices Open   

Wed.17th January Hotel segment event t.b.c. t.b.c. 

FEBRUARY: 

Wed.  13th February FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting   

Wed. 20th February Trusted Partner Networking Breakfast (Quarter 1) 07h30 t.b.c. 

MARCH: 

FEDHASA Imvelo Program - countrywide workshops to start 

Tues. 19th March Small Accommodation event t.b.c. t.b.c. 

End March / April Restaurant Cook-off t.b.c. t.b.c. 

Fri. 15 March SCHOOLS CLOSE 

APRIL: 

Thurs. 4th April FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting   

Tues. 2nd April SCHOOLS OPEN 

Wed. 10 – Fri. .12 
April 

WTM Africa, Cape Town 
FEDHASA Stand:  & member Event @ 11 April 

Full day CTICC 

Fri. 19 – Mon. 22 
April 

EASTER 

MAY: 

Thurs 2nd May FEDHASA Cape 22nd Annual Golf Day 10h00 
Stellenbosch 

Golf Club 

Tues. 7 – Thurs. 9 
May 

INDABA  Durban 

Thurs. 23rd May FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting t.b.c. t.b.c. 

Wed. 29th May Trusted Partner Networking Breakfast (Quarter 2) 07h30 t.b.c. 

JUNE: 

Wed. 5th June FEDHASA CAPE AGM t.b.c. t.b.c. 

Fri. 14th June SCHOOLS CLOSE 

Thurs. 27th June 
FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors hand-over 

Meeting 
  

JULY: 
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Tues. 9th July SCHOOLS OPEN 

AUGUST: 

Thurs. 15 Aug.  FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting   

Wed. 28th Aug. Trusted Partner Networking Breakfast (Quarter 3) 07h30 t.b.c. 

SEPTEMBER: 

Imvelo Awards, with Lilizela Awards…. 

Fri.  20th Sept. SCHOOLS CLOSE 

OCTOBER: 

Tues. 1ST Oct. SCHOOLS OPEN 

Thurs. 10th Oct. FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting   

NOVEMBER: 

Wed. 6th Nov. Trusted Partner Networking Breakfast (Quarter 4) 07h30 t.b.c. 

Wed. 27th Nov. 
FEDHASA CAPE Board of Directors Meeting 

& 
Year-end Event 

  

DECEMBER: 

    

Wed, 4th Dec. SCHOOLS CLOSE 

Fri. 13 Dec. FEDHASA Offices Close   

 


